
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Accounting No Emphasis

Comprehensive Exam - Audit & Analytics

Comprehensive Exam - Taxation

Coursework Emphasis - Audit & Analytics

Coursework Emphasis - Customized

Coursework Emphasis - Finance

Coursework Emphasis - Taxation

Major Total

Applied Biotechnology No Emphasis

Major Total

Applied Kinesiology No Emphasis

Major Total

Business Administration No Emphasis

Accounting

Customized

Cybersecurity Management

Data Analytics

Environmental Safety & Health

Finance

Human Resources Management

Information Technology Management

International Business

2

1

1

5

1

1

3

24

5

3

5

6

1

2

2

8

8

4

4

3

3

2

2

2

2

23

23

19

19

5

5

39

57

89

21

103

6

55

22

39

39

51

73

15

93

16

84

31

39

34

57

94

8

100

8

96

36

41

45

66

92

14

101

7

105

26

41

50

57

88

11

102

4

78

5

48
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Business Administration

Information Technology Management

International Business

Management

Marketing

Project Management

Supply Chain Management

Major Total

Business Analytics No Emphasis

Major Total

Business Education No Emphasis

Secondary Education

Major Total

Communication No Emphasis

Corporate Communication

Mass Communication

Major Total

Communication Sciences &
Disorders

No Emphasis

Major Total

Computer Science No Emphasis

Cybersecurity Engineering

General

Major Total

Clinical Mental Health Counseling

757

41

91

66

115

13

791

56

89

66

118

21

828

57

80

69

126

22

860

45

72

88

132

26

774

49

59

78

122

23

55

55

47

47

44

44

33

33

8

8

22

22

16

15

1

13

13

20

19

1

23

23

18

18

21

21

21

21

20

2

4

14

19

6

9

4

29

29

29

29

29

29

28

28

27

27

36

29

7

23

20

1

2

22

18

1

3

28

17

2

9

29

4

25
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024Computer Science Major Total
Counseling Clinical Mental Health Counseling

School

Major Total

Cybersecurity Cyber Resilience

Security Engineering

Major Total

Data Analytics No Emphasis

Major Total

Early Childhood Education
Policy

No Emphasis

Major Total

Environmental Safety &
Health

No Emphasis

Coursework

Research

Major Total

Finance No Emphasis

Major Total

Higher Education
Leadership

Athletic Administration

Higher Education Leadership

Major Total

Instructional Design &
Learning Technology

No Emphasis

Major Total

No Emphasis

120

22

98

119

21

98

121

30

91

123

33

90

112

32

80

28

16

12

47

20

27

57

23

34

36

13

23

16

9

7

3

3

2

2

1

1

16

16

14

14

10

10

61

2

59

64

2

62

72

72

92

1

91

73

3

68

2

34

34

21

21

36

36

39

39

38

38

17

12

5

16

10

6

11

5

6

18

5

13

7

3

4

51

51

43

43

48

48

32

32

12

12
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Instructional Design &
Learning Technology Major Total
Marketing No Emphasis

Major Total

Professional Studies No Emphasis

Athletics Administration

Curriculum & Instruction

Early Childhood Education

Educational Leadership

Health, Human Performance & Recreation

Health, Physical Education & Coaching

Higher Education Leadership

Information, Tech & Libraries

Information, Technology & Libraries

Reading

Major Total

Reading Instruction and
Dyslexia Intervention

No Emphasis

Major Total

School Business
Management

No Emphasis

Major Total

School Psychology No Emphasis

Major Total

Social Work No Emphasis

Addictions

31

31

26

26

15

15

42

5

8

2

27

45

3

9

6

1

26

43

1

10

5

1

1

2

2

21

43

9

5

1

2

3

22

1

97

1

14

14

5

3

2

41

15

2

6

6

28

28

40

40

37

37

28

28

32

32

37

37

33

33

32

32

35

35

37

37

76937445
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Social Work

No Emphasis

Addictions

Military

Physical Disability

Major Total

Special Education Adaptive Ed to Cross Cat

Applied Behavior Analysis

Cross Categorical

Professional Development

Special Education - Evidence Based Practices

Major Total

769377

3

63

5

1

12

50

13

4

33

94

30

1

50

11

2

114

42

2

66

4

94

50

44

99

59

40

98

47

51
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